
2023 XCEL South State
Team Results
Apr 21-23, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/23/2023 6:32:01 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WCC SM 113.425 27.675 28.575 28.825 28.350
15 2 1

1184 Ein Song 9.275 9.400 9.5009.650
1413 Erica Woodworth 9.200 9.575 9.3009.575
1475 Olive Soans 9.200
1103 Emily Zinn 9.600 9.5509.600

2 Enrich SM 111.600 27.650 28.625 27.575 27.750
2T6 1 5

1452 Aanya Kunta 9.375 9.625 9.3009.025
1306 Paisley Alexander 9.175 9.3009.450
1432 Harper Alvarez 9.100 9.600 9.100
1383 Timi Ariyo 9.400 9.150

3 HGC SM 111.575 27.925 28.050 28.350 27.250
63 4 2

1374 Sivan Shoshani 9.500 9.0509.475
1212 Adeline Thompson 9.225 9.350
1315 Tamar Katz-Warmflash 9.200 9.150 8.700
1114 Ori Kivshany 9.550 9.5009.700
1334 Sidney Carr 9.175

4 MGA SM 110.750 27.950 27.650 27.850 27.300
4T2 7 3

1411 Tensley Farris 9.400 9.150 8.9009.375
1473 Addison Poarch 9.275 9.200
1281 Charlotte Peoples 9.275 9.300
1453 Emmy Whitesides 9.4509.325
1433 Carsyn Thompson 8.9509.150

5 AAGTX SM 110.225 28.175 27.875 26.875 27.300
4T1 6 6

1112 Charlotte Woodfill 9.500 9.3509.000
1174 Lilyanna Dolgovskij 9.425 9.350 9.2008.650
1173 Jo-C Morrison 9.250 9.100 8.750
1192 Emily Mallard 9.425
1255 Kyrie Price 9.225

6 MAZ SM 110.050 27.775 27.975 26.550 27.750
2T4 5 7

1420 Milan Milburn 9.350 9.600 9.2008.350
1365 Bless'N Mulcare 9.225 9.125 9.225
1769 Josephine Brogger 9.200 9.250 9.2008.975
1770 Semajae Abraham 9.350
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7 WGA Texans SM 109.275 27.525 28.075 27.675 26.000
87 3 4

1668 Tori Almazan 9.325 9.425 8.6009.150
1768 Camila Procopio-Bridges 9.100 9.500 8.7009.225
1727 Bailey McGuire 9.100 9.150 8.7009.300

8 Elite Fitness SM 104.825 26.875 26.800 24.950 26.200
78 8 9

1414 Olivia Helm 9.075 8.450 9.2009.050
1607 Jettie Forrest 9.050 9.475 8.7008.550
1705 Erin Forrest 8.750 8.875 8.3007.350

9 Stars Houston SM 101.225 24.775 25.550 26.500 24.400
99 9 8

1170 Kaylee Gonzalez 8.675 8.650 7.1009.250
1752 Grey Giambi 8.450 8.050 8.6008.975
1772 Abbigale Zhang 7.650 8.850 8.7008.275
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